INDUCTIVE CONDUCTIVITY TRANSMITTER
ICT200 변환기는 간접 접촉 유도 측정기술을 사용하여 액체의
전도도를 측정합니다.
PEEK 센서부는 부식성이 심한 화학 물질과 최대 140°C 의 공정
온도로부터 보호해 줍니다.
또한 PEEK 몸체 내부에 내장된 온도 센서를 통해 실제 온도를
측정하고, 이를 기준 온도로 하여 자동으로 보정하며,
필요한 경우 농도를 계산합니다.

G65  Thread G2
S50   SMS 2”
Order code structure
Order code example
(1) (2) ( ) ( )
-
(5)
-
(6)
-
ICT200 D  I  W M6 C50- - -
* nl  M6  measurement range option is availa le it  I in  option
EL AR ICT200
5
Accessories
Transmitter Cables
TC-M12-4FO-20 Transmitter ca le, M12, A-Coded, 4-pin, female/open, 20 meters
TC-M12-4FO-5 Transmitter ca le, M12, A-Coded, 4-pin, female/open, 5 meters
TC-M12-4FO-10 Transmitter ca le, M12, A-Coded, 4-pin, female/open, 10 meters
TC-M12-4FM-5 Transmitter ca le, M12, A-Coded, 4-pin, female/male dou le ended, IO-Link, 5 meters
TC-M12-4FM-10 Transmitter ca le, M12, A-Coded, 4-pin, female/male dou le ended, IO-Link, 10 meters
TC-M12-4FM-20 Transmitter ca le, M12, A-Coded, 4-pin, female/male dou le ended, IO-Link, 20 meters
Process Connection Sets
PF-C50-S0 Tri-Clamp ISO 2 52 11 2  process connection set:
PF-C50-S1 E  1.4404 (AISI 316L) liner
PF-C50-S2 EPDM seal
PF-C50-S3 E  1.4301 (AISI 304) heavy duty clamp ring
PF-C50-S4 E  1.4404 (AISI 316L) lind
PF-C65-S0 Tri-Clamp ISO 2 52 2  process connection set:
PF-C65-S1 E  1.4404 (AISI 316L) liner
PF-C65-S2 EPDM seal
PF-C65-S3 E  1.4301 (AISI 304) heavy duty clamp ring
PF-C65-S4 E  1.4404 (AISI 316L) lind
PF-U50-S0 Dair  tting DIN 11 51 DN 50  process connection set:
PF-U50-S1 E  1.4404 (AISI 316L) liner
PF-U50-S2 EPDM seal
PF-U50-S3 E  1.4301 (AISI 304) nut